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café bakery
Belmont Primary School 2015

Canteen Menu for Fridays only ©

HOT FOOD
Pies
Vegie Pasties
Sausage Roll
Party Pies
Party Sausage Rolls
Sauce

SANDWICHES

Ham and Cheese
Vegemite and Cheese
Cheese

ROLLS/WRAP
Chicken and Salad roll

Ham and Salad roll

DRINKS
Water
Orange juice 250ml
Apple juice 250 ml

$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$1.20
$1.00
$.20c

$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

$4.50

$4.50

$150
$150
$150

SNACKS
Anzac cookie $1.00
Banana Bread $2.00

Please place your order on a paper bag
(not envelope) with your child’'s name
and grade clearly written.

Place your lunch order @9.00am in the
blue bag provided in your classroom.

Please note Zen Bakery does not
provide change for lunch orders so
please provide correct amount of
money.

All Salad inc- Lettuce, Tomato,
carrot, cheese, cucumber.

Bread and rolls are all white unless
otherwise specified.

*** Please note this price listing is
also available on our skoolbag APP.

Zen Artisan Bakery
Phone-5244 1488
Email- jess_crow@hotmail.com




