



Canteen Menu for $\underline{\text{Fridays}}$ only \odot

HOT FOOD		<u>SNACKS</u>	<u>SNACKS</u>	
Pies	\$3.50	Anzac cookie	\$1.00	
Vegie Pasties	\$3.50	Banana Bread	\$2.00	
Sausage Roll	\$3.00			
Party Pies	\$1.20	Please place your order on a paper bag		
Party Sausage Rolls	\$1.00	(not envelope) with your child's name		
Sauce	\$.20c	and grade clearly written.		
		Place your lunch ord	der @9.00am in the	
SANDWICHES		blue bag provided in your classroom.		
Ham and Cheese	\$3.00			
Vegemite and Cheese	\$2.00	Please note Zen Bakery does not		
Cheese	\$2.00	provide change for lunch orders so		
		please provide corr	ect amount of	
		money.		
ROLLS/WRAP				
Chicken and Salad roll	\$4.50	All Salad inc- Lettuce, Tomato,		
		carrot, cheese, cuci	umber.	
Ham and Salad roll	\$4.50			
		Bread and rolls are	all white unless	
		otherwise specified	l.	
<u>DRINKS</u>				
Water	\$1.50	*** Please note thi	is price listing is	
Orange juice 250ml	\$1.50	also available on our	⁻ skoolbag APP.	
Apple juice 250 ml	\$1.50			
		Zen Artisan Bakery		
		Phone-5244 1488		
		Email- jess_crow@l	hotmail.com	